
 
Fares Route Map Service 13 

If you have any comments or suggestions 
about the service(s) provided please 
contact: 
 
SPT  
Bus Operations 
131 St. Vincent St 
Glasgow G2 5JF 
e bus@spt.co.uk 
 
   

JMB Travel Limited 
101 Main Street   
Newmains               
Wishaw                     
ML2 9BG 
t 01698 386030 
 
 
    

This service is operated by JMB 
Travel Limited on behalf of SPT 

13 
Bus Timetable 
From 14 July 2024 

Ref. 9593M/07/24 

Whilst every effort will be made to 
adhere to the scheduled times, the 
Partnership disclaims any liability in 
respect of loss or inconvenience arising 
from any failure to operate journeys as 
published, changes in timings or printing 
errors. 

For more information visit spt.co.uk 
Alternatively, for all public transport 
enquiries, call: 

 Fa
re

 ta
bl

e 
se

rv
ic

e 
13

Ad
ul

t s
in

gl
e 

fa
re

s 
£

H
am

ilt
on

 T
ow

n 
C

en
tre

1.
30

B
ur

nb
le

a 
S

tre
et

1.
30

0.
85

S
ch

oo
l S

tre
et

1.
65

1.
05

0.
85

C
ad

zo
w

 B
rid

ge
1.

65
1.

05
1.

05
0.

85
E

dd
ie

w
oo

d 
To

ll
1.

90
1.

30
1.

05
1.

05
0.

85
Je

t G
ar

ag
e

1.
90

1.
65

1.
30

1.
30

1.
05

1.
05

H
ig

h 
P

ar
ks

 C
re

sc
en

t
2.

10
1.

90
1.

90
1.

65
1.

65
1.

30
1.

30
B

ee
ch

 A
ve

nu
e

2.
15

1.
95

1.
90

1.
90

1.
65

1.
65

1.
30

0.
85

Q
ua

rte
r

2.
40

2.
10

2.
10

1.
90

1.
90

1.
65

1.
65

1.
30

1.
30

Li
m

ek
iln

bu
rn

2.
85

2.
40

2.
15

2.
10

1.
90

1.
90

1.
65

1.
65

1.
30

1.
30

G
la

ss
fo

rd
 C

ro
ss

ro
ad

s
3.

00
2.

85
2.

40
2.

15
2.

10
1.

90
1.

90
1.

65
1.

65
1.

30
0.

85
Th

e 
G

le
ss

er
t

3.
05

3.
00

2.
85

2.
40

2.
15

2.
10

1.
90

1.
90

1.
65

1.
65

1.
05

1.
05

H
ol

eb
ur

n 
B

rid
ge

So
m

e 
In

te
rm

ed
ia

te
 p

oi
nt

s 
ar

e 
no

t s
ho

w
n

3.
05

3.
05

3.
00

2.
85

2.
40

2.
15

2.
10

1.
90

1.
90

1.
65

1.
65

1.
30

1.
30

Y
ou

ng
 S

tre
et

3.
20

3.
05

3.
05

3.
00

2.
85

2.
40

2.
15

2.
10

1.
90

1.
90

1.
65

1.
65

1.
30

1.
05

S
tra

th
av

en
 C

om
m

on
 G

re
en

3.
20

3.
05

3.
05

3.
05

3.
00

2.
85

2.
40

2.
15

2.
10

1.
90

1.
90

1.
65

1.
65

1.
30

1.
05

G
ol

f C
ou

rs
e

3.
20

3.
20

3.
20

3.
05

3.
05

3.
00

2.
85

2.
40

2.
15

2.
10

1.
90

1.
90

1.
65

1.
65

1.
30

1.
05

C
lo

ve
rh

ill
 F

ar
m

3.
45

3.
20

3.
20

3.
20

3.
05

3.
05

3.
00

2.
85

2.
40

2.
15

2.
10

1.
90

1.
90

1.
65

1.
65

1.
30

1.
30

C
ha

pe
lto

n
3.

85
3.

45
3.

20
3.

20
3.

20
3.

05
3.

05
3.

00
2.

85
2.

40
2.

15
2.

10
1.

90
1.

90
1.

65
1.

65
1.

30
1.

30
S

ha
w

to
nh

ill
3.

85
3.

85
3.

45
3.

20
3.

20
3.

20
3.

05
3.

05
3.

00
2.

85
2.

40
2.

15
2.

10
1.

90
1.

90
1.

65
1.

65
1.

30
1.

05
Fl

at
ts

4.
10

3.
85

3.
85

3.
45

3.
20

3.
20

3.
20

3.
05

3.
05

3.
00

2.
85

2.
40

2.
15

2.
10

1.
90

1.
90

1.
65

1.
65

1.
30

1.
05

C
ru

th
er

la
nd

 H
ot

el
4.

10
3.

85
3.

85
3.

85
3.

45
3.

20
3.

20
3.

20
3.

05
3.

05
3.

00
2.

85
2.

40
2.

15
2.

10
1.

90
1.

90
1.

65
1.

65
1.

30
1.

05
K

el
vin

, S
ou

th
4.

10
4.

10
4.

10
3.

85
3.

85
3.

45
3.

20
3.

20
3.

20
3.

05
3.

05
3.

00
2.

85
2.

40
2.

15
2.

10
1.

90
1.

90
1.

65
1.

65
1.

30
1.

30
Q

ua
rry

 R
oa

d
4.

45
4.

10
4.

10
4.

10
3.

85
3.

85
3.

45
3.

20
3.

20
3.

20
3.

05
3.

05
3.

00
2.

85
2.

40
2.

15
2.

10
1.

90
1.

90
1.

65
1.

65
1.

30
1.

30
K

el
vin

, N
or

th
4.

90
4.

45
4.

10
4.

10
4.

10
3.

85
3.

85
3.

45
3.

20
3.

20
3.

20
3.

05
3.

05
3.

00
2.

85
2.

40
2.

15
2.

10
1.

90
1.

90
1.

65
1.

65
1.

30
1.

05
M

ur
ra

y 
R

ou
nd

ab
ou

t
4.

90
4.

45
4.

45
4.

10
4.

10
4.

10
3.

85
3.

85
3.

45
3.

20
3.

20
3.

20
3.

05
3.

05
3.

00
2.

85
2.

40
2.

15
2.

10
1.

90
1.

90
1.

65
1.

65
1.

30
0.

85
E

as
t K

ilb
rid

e 
B

us
 S

ta
tio

n
4.

90
4.

45
4.

45
4.

45
4.

10
4.

10
4.

10
3.

85
3.

85
3.

45
3.

20
3.

20
3.

20
3.

05
3.

05
3.

00
2.

85
2.

40
2.

15
2.

10
1.

90
1.

90
1.

65
1.

65
1.

05
1.

05
E

as
t K

ilb
rid

e 
R

ai
lw

ay
 S

ta
tio

n

FA
R

E
S

 A
R

E
 C

O
R

R
E

C
T 

A
T 

JU
LY

 2
01

7 
- M

A
Y

 B
E

 S
U

B
JE

C
T 

TO
 C

H
A

N
G

E

C
hi

ld
s 

si
ng

le
 fa

re
s 

at
 h

al
f t

he
 a

du
lt 

si
ng

le
C

hi
ld

re
n 

un
de

r s
ch

oo
l a

ge
 tr

av
el

 fr
ee

(fr
om

 5
th

 to
 1

6t
h 

bi
rth

da
y)

C
hi

ld
 S

in
gl

e 
Fa

re
s

fa
re

 ro
un

de
d 

up
 to

 th
e 

ne
xt

 5
 p

en
ce

East Kilbride 
Strathaven 
Hamilton Bus 
Station 



 
 

Monday to Saturday 

Route Service 13 : From Hamilton Bus Station via Brandon Street, Leechlee Road, Cadzow Street, Keith Street, Blackswell Lane, 
Low Patrick Street, Duke Street, Quarry Street, Gateside Street, Portland Place, Low Waters Road, Strathaven Road, Carscallan Road, 
High Parks Crescent, Queens Drive, Parks View, Clydesdale Avenue, High Parks Crescent, Carscallen Road, Quarter, Limekilnburn 
Road, A723, Station Road, Jackson Street, Alston Street, Millar Street, Glassford Street, Commercial Road, Barn Street, Green Street, 
Strathaven Common Green, Green Street, Barn Street, Glasgow Road, Mounthilly Road, Wellbrae, Glasgow Road, A726, Greenhills 
Road, Singer Road, Stroud Road, Kelvin Road, Murray Road, Churchill Avenue, East Kilbride Bus Station, Churchill Avenue to West 
Mains Road, East Kilbride Railway Station 
Return from East Kilbride Railway Station, West Mains Road via Churchill Avenue, East Kilbride Bus Station, Churchill Avenue, 
Murray Road, Kelvin Road, Stroud Road, Singer Road, Greenhills Road, A726, Wellbrae, Mounthilly Road, A726, Glasgow Road, Barn 
Street, Green Street, Strathaven Common Green, Green Street, Barn Street, Commercial Road, Glassford Road, Millar Street, Alston 
Street, Jackson Street, Station Road, A723, Limekilnburn Road, Carscallen Road, High Parks Crescent, Queens Drive, Parks View, 
Clydesdale Avenue, High Parks Crescent, Carscallen Road, Strathaven Road, Low Waters Road, Portland Place, Gateside Street, 
Quarry Street, Brandon Street to Hamilton Bus Station 

Sunday 

Route Service 13 : From Hamilton Bus Station via Brandon Street, Leechlee Road, Cadzow Street, Keith Street, Blackswell Lane, 
Low Patrick Street, Duke Street, Quarry Street, Gateside Street, Portland Place, Low Waters Road, Strathaven Road, Carscallan Road, 
High Parks Crescent, Queens Drive, Parks View, Clydesdale Avenue, High Parks Crescent, Carscallen Road, Limekilnburn Road, A723, 
Station Road, Jackson Street, Alston Street, Millar Street, Glassford Road, Commercial Road, Barn Street, Green Street, Strathaven 
Common Green, Green Street, Barn Street, Glasgow Road, A726, Mounthilly Road, Wellbrae, Glasgow Road, A726, Greenhills Road, 
High Whitehills Road, Quarry Road, Stroud Road, Kelvin Road, Murray Road, Churchill Avenue, East Kilbride Bus Station, Churchill 
Avenue to West Mains Road, East Kilbride Railway Station 
Return from East Kilbride Railway Station, West Mains Road via Churchill Avenue, East Kilbride Bus Station, Churchill Avenue, 
Murray Road, Kelvin Road, Stroud Road, Quarry Road, High Whitehills Road, Greenhills Road, A726, Wellbrae, Mounthilly Road, A726, 
Glasgow Road, Barn Street, Green Street, Strathaven Common Green, Green Street, Barn Street, Commercial Road, Glassford Road, 
Millar Street, Alston Street, Jackson Street, Station Road, A723, Limekilnburn Road, Carscallen Road, High Parks Crescent, Queens 
Drive, Parks View, Clydesdale Avenue, High Parks Crescent, Carscallen Road, Strathaven Road, Low Waters Road, Portland Place, 
Gateside Street, Quarry Street, Brandon Street to Hamilton Bus Station 

Journeys coded A: Operates from Hamilton Bus Station via Brandon Street, Leechlee Road, Cadzow Street, Keith Street, Blackswell 
Lane, Low Patrick Street, Duke Street, Quarry Street, Gateside Street, Portland Place, Low Waters Road, Strathaven Road, Carscallan 
Road, Quarter, Limekilnburn Road, A723, Station Road, Glassford, Jackson Street, Alston Street, Millar Street, Glassford Road, 
Commercial Road, Barn Street, Green Street, Common Green, Green Street, Barn Street, Glasgow Road, A726, Chapelton, Mounthilly 
Road, Wellbrae, A726, Greenhills Road, High Whitehills Road, Quarry Road, Stroud Road, Kelvin Road, The Murray Road, Churchill 
Avenue, to East Kilbride Bus Station. 

Journeys coded B: Operates from East Kilbride Bus Station via Churchill Avenue, Murray Road, Kelvin Road, Stroud Road, Quarry 
Road, High Whitehills Road, Greenhills Road, A726, Wellbrae, Mounthilly Road, A726, Glasgow Road, Barn Street, Green Street, 
Strathaven Common Green, Green Street, Barn Street, Commercial Road, Glassford Road, Millar Street, Alston Street, Jackson Street, 
Station Road, A723, Limekilnburn Road, Carscallen Road, Strathaven Road, Low Waters Road, Portland Place, Gateside Street, Quarry 
Street, Brandon Street to Hamilton Bus Station. 

 
Monday to Saturday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Codes 
SO  Operates Saturday only 

NS Does not operate Saturday 
A and B see route description 

above. 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday 
   
Hamilton Bus Station 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222
Eddlewood Toll, Strathaven Road 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 1931 2031 2131 2231
Quarter, Limekilnburn Road 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934 2034 2134 2234
Glassford, Jackson Street 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 2044 2144 2244
Strathaven, Common Green 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1515 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051 2151 2251
Chapelton, Glasgow Road 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959 2059 2159 2259
High Whitehills, Quarry Road 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908 2008 2108 2208 2308
East Kilbride Bus Station 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315
East Kilbride Rail Station 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 2118 2218 2318

East Kilbride Rail Station 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2023 2123 2223
East Kilbride Bus Station 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926 2026 2126 2226
High Whitehills, Quarry Road 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933 2033 2133 2233
Chapelton, Glasgow Road 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242
Strathaven, Common Green 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250
Glassford, Jackson Street 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257
Quarter, Limekilnburn Road 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 2007 2107 2207 2307
Eddlewood Toll, Strathaven Road 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310
Hamilton Bus Station 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 2017 2117 2217 2317  
    
 
 

The 24 hour clock is used 
throughout this guide to avoid 
confusion between am and 
pm times. 

For example: 
9.00am is shown as 0900 
2.15pm is shown as 1415 
10.25pm is shown as 2225 

Note: Monday to Saturday daytime journeys 
along this route are operated without subsidy 
from SPT. Please contact Traveline Scotland 
on 0871 200 22 33 for information 

 
 

This service will not operate on 25 December and 1 January. On other bank, public or local holidays the service will be operated as specified 
subject to traffic requirements when the service may be either amended or withdrawn by agreement with Strathclyde Partnership for 
Transport 

Service 13 East Kilbride – Strathaven – Hamilton Bus Station 
Operated by JMB Travel Limited on behalf of SPT 

 
 

Route M
ap Service 13 

Faes 

 
 

Codes A NS A       

Hamilton Bus Station 0554 0655 …. 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323 
Eddlewood Toll, Strathaven Road 0606 0707 …. 1932 2032 2132 2232 2332 
Eddlewood, Parksview …. …. …. 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334 
Quarter, Limekilnburn Road 0610 0711 …. 1939 2039 2139 2239 2339 
Glassford, Jackson Street 0618 0719 …. 1949 2049 2149 2249 2349 
Strathaven, Common Green 0626 0727 1840 1956 2056 2156 2256 2356 
Chapelton, Glasgow Road 0637 …. 1851 2004 2104 2204 2304 …. 
High Whitehills, Quarry Road 0648 ….         …. …. …. …. …. …. 
East Kilbride Bus Station 0655 …. 1905 2017 2117 2217 2317 …. 
East Kilbride Rail Station …. …. …. 2020 2120 2220 2320 …. 
 
Codes 

 
B NS 

 
B NS 

 
B 

     
SO 

East Kilbride Rail Station ….  …. 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324 
East Kilbride Bus Station 0620 0655 …. 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327 
High Whitehills, Quarry Road 0627 0702 …. …. …. …. …. …. 
Chapelton, Glasgow Road 0636 0713 …. 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340 
Strathaven, Common Green 0644 0723 1827 1948 2048 2148 2248 2348 
Glassford, Jackson Street 0651 …. 1835 1955 2055 2155 2255 .… 
Quarter, Limekilnburn Road 0701 …. 1845 2005 2105 2205 2305 …. 
Eddlewood, Parksview …. …. …. 2010 2110 2210 2310 …. 
Eddlewood Toll, Strathaven Road 0707 …. 1850 2012 2112 2212 2312 …. 
Hamilton Bus Station 0715 …. 1857 2019 2119 2219 2319 …. 
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